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Symbol Code Description

Monitor

DETAIL B Rapid intervention canon

BH. Above ground hydrant

5(5 Under ground hydrantOH.

6 HA
Rain curtain Under ground valve

81 ARE
90 CENTIAREPost indicator valve

S16b S15bS16a
Valve before sprinkler system

II
Wall valve before sprinkler system

Sprinkler system without valve

DK Gatevalve
Al7 Ashland’Mixtank extension Checkvalve Drawing nr. 08.00.6.001 B01

Firewaterline / Sprinkler system line | Scale 1:500Ref:
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Description
Drawn
Checked
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20-09-21 
Date 
26-01-87

Drawing name

FIREWATER INSTALLATION
ASHLAND PLANT

60.000 m2
8.100 m2

90 m2
68.190 m2
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Firewater

Fire protection workshop

DETAIL A

Reslurry building

Old wash. building
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S11a S11dzTo pipebridges

Worktanks

RAIL WA Y

BRANDWATER

S11c
S7a New wash. 

building
Pressure vesse! 
building

Cooüngwater

Spoo! piece removed
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BLUSBOOTAANSLUITING:

2x Nok 160mm
2x Nok 81mm

CAPACITEIT BRANDWATER 
DIESELPOMPEN BIJ 10 Bar:

456 M3/H
456 M3/H
456 M3/H
684 M3/H
2052 M3/H

P-4580-3A 
P-4580-3B
P-4580-3C 
P-4580-3D 
TOTAAL

2x FIREDOSPOMP 6000 L/min per pomp

6000 L
6000 L
12000 L

T-0580-11A 
T-0580-11B
TOTAAL

CAPACITEIT
SCHUIMVORMEND MIDDEL:
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